

ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Research on the design of the device for face milling, slotting, center drilling and chamfering equipment for roller shafts" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: N. H. Kien

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 6, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Research on the design of the device for face milling, slotting, center drilling and chamfering equipment for roller shafts" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: N. C. Bao

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 6, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Research on the design of the device for face milling, slotting, center drilling and chamfering equipment for roller shafts" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: H. X. Thinh

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 6, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Research on the design of the device for face milling, slotting, center drilling and chamfering equipment for roller shafts" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: N. H. Son

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 6, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org